
 
 

BEKAL RESORTS DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION Ltd.(BRDC) 
Kottakkunnu, Bekal Fort (PO), Kasaragod (Dist)  671316 

www.bekaltourism.com Phone :04672950500 
CIN:U55102KL1995GC009189 

E TENDER NOTICE 

BRDC/TSM/MISC-01/2023-24 Dated 19.05.2023 

BRDC invites competitive tenders from experienced Persons in the tourism field for the 

Management of Parking Bay and Toilet Block Near Bekal Fort 

Cost of Tender form Rs.826 /- 

EMD 27,000/- 

Issue Date 19.05.2023 

Tender Opening 07.06.2023 

 

Tender documents can be obtained from  https://etenders.kerala.gov.in 

 

Sd/- 

Managing Director 

 

 

http://www.bekaltourism.com/
https://etenders.kerala.gov.in/

